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Hyvinvointialue

aakuntien tilakeskus

Kohteet
(kpl)

Omistetut
kohteet

(kpl)

Vuokratut
kohteet

(kpl)

Pinta-ala
(hum?)

Omistetut
kohteet

(hum?)

4.4.2023

Eteld-Karjala

[SEER R E I EE]

Eteld-Savo

Helsinki

HUS-yhtyma

Itd-Uusimaa

Kainuu

Kanta-Hame

Keski-Pohjanmaa

Keski-Suomi

Keski-Uusimaa

Kymenlaakso

Lansi-Uusimaa

Lappi

Péijat-Hame

Pirkanmaa

Pohjanmaa

Pohjois-Karjala

Pohjois-Pohjanmg|

Pohjois-Savo

Satakunta

Vantaa-Kerava

Varsinais-Suomi

Yhteensa

227

148

205

845

510

496

534

44

23

60

59

51

219

134

158

814

444

437

480

247 587

531 080

362 012

655 833

983 238

135 289

165 208

319 940

170 906

582 616

139 571

307 885

446 110

406 909

397 834

954 310

437 658

348 310

852 963

599 464

545 169

227 230

1196 682

11013 801

91 629

124 501

166 978

675 230

101 344

82 297

214 929

13 823

157 860

5 561

162 253

152 694

310 131

157 727

122 283

295 777

247 093

140 327

444 072

3746 708

155 958

406 579

195 034

654 055

308 009

129 893

92 806

218 595

88 608

367 687

125 748

148 061

440 549

244 656

245 140

644 178

279 931

226 027

557 186

352 371

404 841

226 604

752 611

7 265 130
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